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Fri 22 Jan  David Ling, University of Florida 

   Host: Jing Li / SKBI 

Title: MSA Geographic Allocations, Property Selection, and Performance Attribution in 

Public and Private Real Estate Markets 

 

Thu 28 Jan  COD Meeting (MR 5.1 not available) 

 

Fri 5 Feb  Paul Segerstrom, Stockholm School of Economics 

   Host: Amanda Jakobsson 

   Title: A Solution to the Melitz-Trefler Puzzle 

 

Wed 9 Mar  Wee Shu Lin, Carnegie Mellon University 

   Host: Nicolas Jacquet 

   Title: Rational Inattention in Hiring Decisions 

 

Thurs    10 Mar  William Thomson, Rochester University 

   Host: Xue Jingyi 

   Title: Preference Manipulation Leads To The Uniform Rule 

 

Fri 11 Mar  Herve Cres, New York University 

   Host: Shurojit Chatterji 

Title: Why so much consensus? Reciprocal aggregation and the duality between persons 

and groups 

 

Fri  18 Mar  Myoung-jae Lee, Korean University 

   Host: Su Liangjun 

Title: Regression Discontinuity with Integer Running Variables: Effect of Education on 

Fertility 

 

Tue 22 Mar  Andrea Ariu, University of Geneva 

   Host: Amanda Jakobsson 

   Title: Providing Services to Boost Goods Exports? Theory and Evidence 

 

 

http://warrington.ufl.edu/contact/profile.asp?WEBID=991
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Tue 29 Mar  Shigehiro Serizawa, Osaka University 

   Host: Takashi Kunimoto 

   Title: Efficiency and strategy-proofness in object assignment 

problems with multi-demand preferences 

 

Fri 15 Apr  Bei Qin, The University of Hong Kong 

   Host: Yumi & Amanda 

   Title: The Political Economy of Social Media in China 

 

Wed 20 Apr  Biung-ghi Ju, Seoul National University 

   Host: Shurojit Chatterji 

   Title: Inclusive Collusion Neutrality on Networks 

 

Fri 29 Apr  Wang Xiaohu, The Chinese University of Hong Kong 

   Host: Yu Jun 

   Title: TBA 

 

Tue 3 May  Liugang Sheng, The Chinese University of Hong Kong 

   Host: Hsu Wen-Tai 

Title: News Shocks in Open Economies: Evidence from Giant Oil Discoveries 

 

Fri 6 May   Tianyang Xi, Peking University 

   Host: Huang Fali 

   Title: Leaders' Education and Economic Liberalization 

 

Tue 10 May  Yukihiko Funaki, Waseda University 

   Host: Xue Jingyi 

Title: Shapley Value and its Modified Solutions: Axiomatic and Non-cooperative 

Characterizations 

 


